2017 Prairie Series Day 4 Results - July 19, 2017 - Sioux City, IA

[Bib
1889
1890
1898
1899
1902
1907
1908
1916
1917
1918
1871
1872
1875
1876
1886
1918
501
502
503
510
511
515
520
525
526
527
529
534
536
538
541
543
552
553
557
558
563
570
574
575
576
577
578

First Name
Chris
Teresa
Judith
Jesse
Jeanette
Donna
Danny
Sherry
Katie
George
Paul
Kimberly
Kelly
Audra
Michelle
George
George
Chuck
Deborah
Keith
Bill
Carol
Paula
Bebe
Melinda
Sharron
Ashley
Renie
Jill
Mary Karen
Julie
Hannah
Scott
Sandra
Teal
Kara
Emily
Lauren
Jim
Khadijah
Mwenyewe
Courtney
Elena

Last Name

Reha
Salahuddin
Gates
Rueckert
Black
Freeman
Freeman
Buchees
Rucekert
Rose
Novak
Bader
Kunze
McKinney
Carter
Rose
Rose
Harvey
Lammli
Lind
Witham
Earles
Hunt
Schlechte
Langlois
Ayers
Anderson
Doherty
Crawford
Noonan
Johnson
Johnson
Allen
Kelly
Clark
Yates
Barrett
Halliburton
Spernyak
Muhammad
Dawan
Bird
Debler

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half

NE
PA
MO
MN
SD
X
TX

MN
VA
NC
NE
NE
A
MD
VA
VA
AK
NE
ME
OH

NE
FL
CA
LA
KS
OK
TN
NY
SC
SC
IL
X
AR
KY
SC
CA
GA
PA
PA
TN
FL

Finish Time

0:42:20
1:16:33
0:50:35
0:43:21
1:19:01
0:27:56
0:29:17
0:42:40
0:39:00
1:53:49
0:58:18
2:02:20
2:02:20
1:19:32
1:.01:13
2:23:18
6:08:49
3:20:44
3:44:57
1:52:42
2:39:55
4:18:06
3:52:40
4:57:58
2:21:42
4:57:58
4:35:48
3:41:01
2:40:25
2:43:03
2:15:39
1:53:04
2:27:00
2:18:07
4:18:23
1:57:10
2:39:08
4:13:05
3:05:09
4:15:01
4:15:01
3:58:19
2:55:15



2017 Prairie Series Day 4 Results - July 19, 2017 - Sioux City, IA

582 Jill Bergee half KS 3:01:28
584 Eva Matuszak half NY 2:11:25
588 Joseph Pinola half RI 2:16:10
589 Colby Homan half OH 2:45:35
591 Shelby Homan half OH 2:45:54
599 Nancy Shoemake half MN 4:15:30
602 Lisa Moore half WA 2:48:39
603 Greg Homan half OH 2:11:53
605 Adrienne Bonds half IL 4:04:00
610 Justine Carr half MD 3:17:13
611 Betsy Readinger half KS 4:22:38
613 Cindy Seebastian half 2:49:30
616 Vickey Baker half WA 3:47:42
625 James Laatsch half Wi 3:48:20
622 Michelle Willingham half 3:21:19
1 Laurence Macon mar TX 8:25:24

Jim Simpson mar CA 6:58:21
3 Henry Rueden mar Wi 7:28:14
9 Kevin Brosi mar TX 7:57:36
15 Liz Gmerek mar FL 7:57:36
16 Evelyn Smith mar IL 8:52:04
17 Kathleen McElhannon mar SC 5:56:08
20 lla Brandli mar AZ 7:40:20
21 Gregory James mar SC 5:53:13
22 Terri Menghini mar MO 7:07:15
23 Carolyn Mitchell mar KS 9:05:40
24 Shelly Mack mar OK 6:19:35
25 William Sherman mar FL 4:56:46
26 Gordon Bennett mar CcT 4:43:35
27 Rand Nielson mar uT 7:20:59
28 Ryan Westin mar AR 6:07:00
33 Tami Harmon mar AZ 5:02:17
35 Kathleen Gorman mar AZ 8:13:17
36 Tim Mahler mar IL 4:54:36
39 Caren della Cioppa mar AK 8:44:47
40 Karen Nicholson mar KS 9:05:40
47 Laura Raeder mar SD 7:16:58
49 Rob Thomas Il mar VA 5:20:25
53 William Murphy mar NY 10:56:30
58 Jeff Hall mar AZ 7:09:15
59 Craig Hess mar WA 4:27:44
60 Dave Westendorf mar WA 6:22:09
66 Liz Roberts mar TX 8:30:58

69 Joseph Bearss mar co 5:25:35
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